B.—1. . 8
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PERMANENT CHARGES—continued.

Under Special Acts of the Legislature—continued.

Government Railways Act, 1887 —
Salaries of Commissioners

Australasion Naval Defence Act, 1887 —
Proportional Part of the Cost of the Maintenance of the Australasian Naval
Squadron

Public Revenues Act, 1891—
Controller and Auditor-General
Assistant Controller and Auditor
Claims repayable under Sections 9 and 76
Expenses under Section 91

Hamerton Pension Act, 1891—
Robert C. Hamerton

Land Acts—

Proportion of Rents in respect of Perpetual Leases, &ec., paid over to Liocal Bodies
and to Deposit Accounts -

New Plymouth Harbour Board Endowment Act, 1874—
Cue-fourth of Proceeds of Rents paid over to Harbour Board

TorAL UNDER SPECIAL AQTS

1892-93.

20,489

. 1,000
800
100
150

250

19,850

1,100

.| 287,666

SUMMARY.
1892-93,
£
InTEREST AND SivkiNe Fusp 1,835,770
UNDpER SPECIAL AcTs e 287,666

TOTAL PERMANENT CHARGES .. o £2,123,436



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

