## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## ${\bf PERMANENT~CHARGES-} continued.$

				1892–93.
Under Special Acts of the Leg	gislature—	continued.		£
Government Railways Act, 1887— Salaries of Commissioners		•••	•••	3,200
Australasian Naval Defence Act, 1887— Proportional Part of the Cost of the Maintenan Squadron	ace of the $f A$	ustralasian 	Naval 	20,489
Public Revenues Act, 1891— Controller and Auditor-General Assistant Controller and Auditor Claims repayable under Sections 9 and 76 Expenses under Section 91	  	•••	•••	.1,000 800 100 150
Hamerton Pension Act, 1891— Robert C. Hamerton	•••	•••		250
Land Acts— Proportion of Rents in respect of Perpetual Leases and to Deposit Accounts	s, &c., paid ov 	er to Loca 	l Bodies	19,850
New Plymouth Harbour Board Endowment Act, 1874 One-fourth of Proceeds of Rents paid over to Harb	4— oour Board	•	•••	1,100
TOTAL UNDER SPECIAL ACTS	·	•••	•••	287,666

## SUMMARY.

INTEREST AND SINKING FUND			•••	£ 1,835,770
Under Special Acts		•••		287,666
TOTAL PERMANENT	CHARGES	•••	•••	£2,123,436